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International Trade Services Corp.
1150 17th Street NW  Suite 402

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail: mebernot@aol.com

(202) 833-2970Marietta E. Bernot

Washington, DC  20036

NIST
100 Bureau Drive  M/S 2600

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(301) 948-1416

kbutcher@nist.gov

(301) 975-4859Ken Butcher

Gaithersburg, MD  20899-2600

Alcohol and Tobacco Tax and Trade
650 Massachusetts Avenue NW

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(202) 927-8525

linda.chapman@ttb.gov

(202) 927-8181Linda Chapman

Washington, DC  20026

NIST
100 Bureau Drive  M/S 2600

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(301) 926-0647

t.coleman@nist.gov

(301) 975-4868Thomas Coleman

Gaithersburg, MD  20899-2600

NIST
100 Bureau Drive  M/S2000

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(301) 975-2183

bcollins@nist.gov

(301) 975-4510Belinda Collins

Gaithersburg, MD  20899-2100

Laws & Metric Group/NIST
100 Bureau Drive  M/S 2600

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(301) 926-0647

linda.crown@nist.gov

(301) 975-3998Linda Crown

Gaithersburg, MD  20899-2600



National Soft Drink Association
1101 16th Street NW

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail: ddavis@nsda.com

(202) 463-6740Drew M. Davis

Washington, DC  20036

Laws & Metric Group/NIST
100 Bureau Drive STOP 2600

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(301) 948-1416

kathryn.dresser@nist.gov

(301) 975-3289Kathryn M. Dresser

Gaithersburg, MD  23899-2600

The Art and Creative Materials Institute Inc
PO Box 479

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(781) 294-0808

debbief@acminet.org

(781) 293-4100Debbie Fanning

Hanson, MA  02341-0479

Federal Trade Commission
601 New Jersey Avenue, NW, Room NJ-
2205

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(202) 326-2559

jfrankle@ftc.gov

(202) 326-3022Janice Frankle

Washington, DC  20001

Metric Methods
10 Captiva Row

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(843) 225-6789

metric@knology.net

(843) 225-6789James Frysinger

Charleston, SC  29407-9650

National Consumers League
1701 K Street, NW Suite 1200

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(202) 835-0747

lindag@nclnet.org

(202) 835-3323Linda F. Golodner

Washington, DC  20006

ColArt Americas Inc.
11 Constitution Avenue

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(732) 562-0941

rgoodban@colartusa.com

(732) 562-0770Richard J. Goodban

Piscatawway, NJ  08855-1396



Procter & Gamble Co
2 Procter & Gamble Plaza

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(513) 983-8984

guay.cb@pg.com

(513) 983-0530Christopher B. Guay

Cincinnati, OH  45202

National Paint & Coating
1500 Rhode Island Avenue NW

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(202) 462-8549

ljohnston@paint.org

(202) 467-6272Liz Johnston

Washington, DC  20005

Food Marketing Institute
655 15th Streeet NW

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail: tkelley@fmi.org

(202) 220-0629Ty Kelley

Washington, DC  20005

Director's Office/NIST
100 Bureau Drive  STOP 1002

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail: kevin.kimball@nist.gov

(301) 975-5675Kevin Kimball

Gaithersburg, MD  20899-1002

Assn of Home Appliance Manufacturers
1111 19th Street NW  Suite 402

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(202) 872-9354

kkromer@aham.org

(202) 872-5955 x319Kathi Kromer

Washington, DC  20036

Binney and Smith
PO Box 431

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(610) 250-5810

dlamotte@binney-smith.com

(610) 253-6272 x4938David L. LaMotte

Easton, PA  18044-0431

McNamara & L'Heurex, PC
1522 King Street

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(703) 535-3019

mmcnamara@mclh.com

(703) 535-3014 x12Mary Martha McNamara

Alexandria, VA  22314



Grocery Manufacturers of America
2401 Pennsylvania Avenue NW  2nd Floor

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(202) 337-4508

mnelson@gmabrands.com

(202) 337-9400Mark Nelson

Washington, DC  20037

Neville Peterson LLP
80 Broad Street  Suite 3400

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(212) 635-2730

(212) 635-2730Martin J. Neville

New York, NY  10004-2209

NIST
100 Bureau Drive  MS 2600

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(301) 926-0647

henry.oppermann@nist.gov

(301) 975-5507Henry Oppermann

Gaithersburg, MD  20899-2600

US Metric Association
1 Thorton Court

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(703) 404-2715Michael Payne

Potomac Falls, VA  20165

Kroger Co
1014 Vine Street

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(513) 762-4372

gprince@kroger.com

(513) 762-4209Gale Prince

Cincinnati, OH  45202-1141

NIST
100 Bureau Drive  M/S 2600

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(301) 926-0647

lynn.sebring@nist.gov

(301) 975-4006Lynn Sebring

Gaithersburg, MD  20899-2600

Delegation of the European Commission
2300 M Street NW

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(202) 429-1766

anna.snow@cec.eu.int

(202) 862-9526Anna Snow

Washington, DC  20037



International Trade Association
14th Street & Constitution Avenue  Rm 3513

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(202) 482-2897

robert_straetz@ita.doc.govax

(202) 482-4496Robert Straetz

Washington, DC  20230

Food Marketing Institute
655 15th Street NW

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(202) 220-0873

etansing@fmi.org

(202) 220-0638Elizabeth Tansing

Washington, DC  20005-5701

US Metric Association
3609  Caldera Blvd  Apt 122

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail: ptrusten@cox.net

Paul Trusten

Midland, TX  79707-2872

The Soap & Detergent Association
1500 K Street NW

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(202) 347-4110

twestfall@sdahq.org

(202) 662-2508Todd A. Westfall

Washington, DC  20005

Laws & Metric Group/NIST
100 Bureau Drive  STOP 2600

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(301) 948-1416

peter.wolf@nist.gov

(301) 975-2211Peter Wolf

Gaithersburg, MD  20899-2600

US Metric Association, Inc
2032 Mendon Drive

Phone:

Fax:

E-Mail:

(310) 832-0211

lorelley10@aol.com

(310) 832-3763Lorelle Young

Rancho Palos Verdes, CA  90275


